Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (LRH) | Sommer 2024
SV Schwarz-Weil3 Merzbach (3413)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Weidenstr. 19, 53359 Rheinbach-Merzbach
G 02226-7893 tennis@swmerzbach.de

Sportwart/in
Becker, Udo
T 0173 9001034 derudobecker@t-online.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Schneider, Frank
T 0151-54705620 F 02226-916781 tennis@swmerzbach.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga
MF: Claudia Lukec
m 0151 15773599; clau904@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schulz, Katrin
Thomm, Heike
Schneider, Anita
Kann, Andrea
Lukec, Claudia
Fréndgen, Yvonne
Schmitz, Martina
Mros, Martina
Bohle, Susan
Tangen, Sarah
Morguet, Alexandra Esther
Heubes, Jasmin
Appel, Luise

Kreutz, Ursula
Kossack, Dorothée
16 Genetsch, Lieselotte
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ID-Nr.

27301043
26901340
25701743
27852105
28052420
27752880
27001022
26954757
27354122
27953777
27953772
28153491
25001831
25301846
25401827
26001560

LK

LK25,0
LK24,1
LK22,8
LK22,0
LK23,4
LK25,0
LK23,0
LK23,5
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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